Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

2
 DLA Drawing 95158
Ordering Information
T 495 X 107 M 010 A H 4095
Capacitor
Class Series Case
Size
Capacitance
Code	(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Failure
Rate/
Design
Termination	Finish Customer
Specification
Packaging
(C-Spec)
T =
Tantalum
Surge
robust
low
ESR
C
D
X
First	two	digits
represent
significant	figures.
Third	digit	specifies
number of zeros.
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
006 = 6.3
010 = 10
016 = 16
020 = 20
025 = 25
035 = 35
050 = 50
A =
N/A
H = Standard solder-
coated
(SnPb 5% Pb minimum)
B = Gold-plated
N = Non-magnetic 100%
tin (Sn)
M = Non-magnetic
(SnPb)
Tested to
meet the
Established
Reliability
Blank = 7" reel
7280 = 13" reel
7610 = Bulk bag
7640 = Bulk
plastic box
WAFL	=	Waffle
pack
Ordering Information – DLA Drawing 95158
95158- 07 M H
Drawing Number Dash Number
Capacitance